Position Title

Position Code FTE Amount Date Vacated Date Posted

21 Airport

Comment

1 AIRPORT CREDENTIALING COORDINATOR
2 ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN 11

3 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT Il

4 AIRPORT OPERATIONS SPECIALIST

5 AIRPORT OPERATIONS SPECIALIST

6 OFFICE ASSISTANT | - SE

7 BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY ANALYST

AIR6333R
AIR6361R
AIR6365R
AIR6366R
AIR6368R
AIR6415R
AIR6414R

1

TOTAL

NP PR R R R

9/16/2023
9/11/2023
6/30/2023
5/1/2023
8/2/2023
N/A
9/30/2023

9/20/2023
10/9/2023
10/3/2023
REPOSTING
IN PROCESS
IN PROCESS
IN PROCESS

No qualified applicants from first posting.



	FTE

