21 Airport

Position Title	Position Code	FTE Amount	Date Vacated	Date Posted	Comment
1 AIRPORT CREDENTIALING COORDINATOR	AIR6333R	1	9/16/2023	9/20/2023	
2 ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN II	AIR6361R	1	9/11/2023	10/9/2023	
3 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II	AIR6365R	1	6/30/2023	10/3/2023	
4 AIRPORT OPERATIONS SPECIALIST	AIR6366R	1	5/1/2023	REPOSTING	No qualified applicants from first posting.
5 AIRPORT OPERATIONS SPECIALIST	AIR6368R	1	8/2/2023	IN PROCESS	
6 OFFICE ASSISTANT I - SE	AIR6415R	1	N/A	IN PROCESS	
7 BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY ANALYST	AIR6414R	1	9/30/2023	IN PROCESS	
	TOTAL	7			